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110
145
70
124
50
26
13
146
125
41
100
59
179
107
285
164
155
47
94
112
147
170
116
40
42

APELLIDO
Garcia
Tejada
Marugan
Langarica
Gonzalez
Casado
Benito
Esteban
Séaez
Fernandez
Vega
Lépez
Agine
Pérez
Arrda
Navarro
Barrio
Garcia
Sanchez
Ochoa
Valle
Pérez
Eguizébal
Fernandez
Fernandez

Lexbaros « ACF

ECONOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

RESULTADOS POPULAR VIRGEN DE LA ESPERANZA

APELLIDO
Ramon
Vélez
Matey
Ginés

de la Puente
Moreno
Séenz
Zabal
Barrio

de Miguel
Herreros
Martinez

Sanchez
Carrasco
Hermosilla
Pancorbo
Ortega
Lépez
Salazar
Crespo
Calvo
Ledn
Almazan
Gbmez

NOMBRE
Ignacio
Sergio
Angel
Borja
Hugo
Juan Francisco
Amos
Omar
Raul
Jesus
Javier
Andrés
Mustafa
Sebastian
Susana
Alfonso
Alberto
David
David
Raul
Adrian
Rubén
Antonio
Oscar
Diego

TIEMPO

14'48"
15'13"
15'36"
15'52"
15'59"
16'01"
16'13"
16'28"
16'31"
16'32"
16'32"
16'42"
16'56"
17'03"
17'04"
17'06"
17'13"
1722"
1727"
17'31"
17'35"
17'37"
17'39"
17'40"
17'44"

ANO
04.03.1990
10.07.1990
10.05.1998
04.04.1990
28.05.1987
07.10.1991
07.01.1995
17.02.1988
02.04.1980
06.04.1983
23.11.1980
30.03.1990
01.09.1975
02.03.2002
03.04.1980
19.06.1985
02.08.2009
24.08.1979
12.03.1985
01.01.1976
22.09.1990
25.04.1984
05.08.1969
14.08.1979
11.08.1981

(@ RriEniSHd

CATEGORIA
SENIOR
SENIOR
SUB 23
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SUB 18
MASTER
SENIOR
SUB 12
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

CLUB/CENTRO
Vino Toro C.Rural

Independiente
Afares Rioja

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Afares Rioja

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Adas Proinor

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C.Logrofio Triatlén

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

LogrGjodeporte

64 Martin

4 Alonso
137 Ayensa
171 Turza

6 Amaudin
121 Negre
248 Lozano
111 Ourman
177 Galindo
77 Pelayo
138 Saldafa
401 Asensio
160 Riezu
183 Lépez
74 Ortega
102 Viteri

30 Clemente
5 Alvarez
90 Sala
144 Soto

82 Rios
157 Martinez
172 Turza
126 Reinares
109 Gbémez
79 Pérez
129 Martinez
123 Royo

Martinez
Villarejo
Madorran
Lavega
Tomassi

Sufrategui
Labied
Gayarre
Diez
Martin

Pérez del Notario

Rodriguez
Gil

Roman
Rojas
Séenz
Sanz
Orden
Rodriguez
Fernandez

Lavega
Gonzélez
Martinez
Garcia
Martinez
Caballero

Daniel
Alberto
Jorge
Victor
Maxi
Aurel L.
Lorena
Tabhiri
Santiago
Eneko
Gregorio
José

Iker
Samuel
Eduardo
Luis
Sergio
Fernando
Jesus Antonio
Antuan
José
Alejandro
Raul
Juan
David
Diego
Rafael
David

Lexbaros « ACF

ECONOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

17'45"
17'46"
17'48"
17'51"
1757
1757
17'58"
18'58"
18'00"
18'00"
18'00"
18'05"
18'09"
18'13"
1817"
1817"
1817"
1817"
18'25"
18'28"
18'28"
18'30"
18'30"
18'31"
18'35"
18'38"
18'42"
18'55"

27.04.1979
17.06.1974
22.05.1987
06.02.1978
23.03.1972
23.12.1991
29.10.1986
09.10.2001
31.12.1969
05.06.1996
10.09.1985
19.03.1960
19.02.1996
09.07.1996
06.04.1973
09.08.1983
18.09.1981
19.01.1964
07.03.1985
05.03.2002
28.01.1975

06.12.1978
03.10.1989
03.04.1978
07.05.1982
12.02.1954
31.01.2000

(@ RriEniSHd

MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SUB 20
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SUB 18
MASTER

MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SUB 20

Independiente
Independiente
Tritones

Independiente
Independiente

La Rioja Atletismo

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Hiber Rioja

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C.Logrofio Triatlon

Maratén Rioja
SC Multiesport



o " FEDERACIGN RIDJANA DE
Loexih depnta Lexbaros « ACF (@ fLEriShin

54 206 Andrés Martinez Miriam 18'59" 06.11.1984 SENIOR Independiente

55 2 Alarcia Cantera Juan Francisco 18'59" 22.06.1975 MASTER Independiente

56 119 Silva Lépez Abelardo 19'01" 01.07.1970 MASTER Independiente

57 57 Labied Bouza Lashen 19'04" 22.07.1969 MASTER Independiente

58 312 Ortega Unanue Nerea 19'11" 05.06.1981 MASTER Independiente

Séenz de

59 89 Tejada San Miguel Fernando 19'14" 22.09.1960 MASTER Independiente

60 150 Vélez Torres Miguel Angel  19'17" 14.02.1963 MASTER Independiente

61 122 Ruiz Ruiz David 19'18" 13.11.1979 MASTER Valdegastea

62 409 Casero Miguel Oscar 1921" 19.10.1974 MASTER Lexbaros Beronia
63 222 Corcuera Gonzalez Olimpia 1922" 10.04.1972 MASTER Independiente

64 414 Esteban Clavijo Alberto 19'23" 19.11.1983 MASTER Independiente

65 259 Ribeiro Vinagre Mariana 1923" 02.10.1997 SUB 23 Independiente

66 99 Vargas Muro Rubén 19'40" 07.11.1977 MASTER Maratén Rioja

67 151 Bacaicoa Azpeitia Roberto 19'47" 10.05.1971 MASTER Independiente

68 290 Mugica Olano Alofa 19'53" 13.08.1972 MASTER Independiente

69 156 Prior Galilea Israel 19'54" 18.12.1982 MASTER Independiente

70 113 Lagunas Ochoa José Manuel  19'58" 06.04.1979 MASTER Independiente

71 130 Séez de Urabain José Angel 20'02" 20.06.1973 MASTER Maraton Rioja

72 86 Ruiz Santolaya J.Antonio 20'14" 29.10.1962 MASTER C.Logrofio Triatlén
73 265 Salceda Artola Victoria 20'16" 14.09.1968 MASTER Independiente

74 159 Alberto Lasso Oscar 20'30" 14.03.1995 SENIOR Independiente

75 11 Beisti Royo Mario 20'32" 10.07.1977 SENIOR Independiente

76 12 Beltran Lépez Jaime 20'36" 28.07.1977 MASTER Independiente

77 83 Rivera Elguea Jonatan 20'41" 05.05.1982 MASTER C.Logrofio Triatlon
78 114 Pérez Tamayo Chema 20'54" 22.12.1975 MASTER Independiente

79 403 Aguado Barrio Blanca 2057 24.10.1973 MASTER Independiente

80 402 Velasco Murga David 20'57" 08.11.1976 MASTER Independiente



@
LogrGjodeporte

81 93 Sanchez

82 45 Garcia

83 69 Martinez

84 76 Pedro

85 67 Martinez

86 68 Martinez

87 143 Afili

88 18 Buzarra

89 169 Bilbao

90 163 Mufi6z

91 167 Salazar

92 405 Lucio

93 184 Fernandez

94 134 Garcia

95 158 Martinez

96 240 Gordo

97 205 Amatriain

98 281 Cortés

99 53 Herrera

100 97 Valerio

101 84 Rodriguez

102 117 Andrés

103 208 Armendariz

104 16 Brualla

105 96 Santolaya

106 33 Diaz

107 54 Iglesias

108 174 Sacristan

Fernandez
Garcia
Ochoa
Sampedro
Bujanda

Ramirez
Las Heras
de Dios
Martinez
Madorran
Garcia
Martinez
Azofra
Martinez
Fernandez
Bravo
Rivero
Berbes
Barrio
Calvo
Albero
Nufez
Jiménez
Marqués
Prieto
Gonzalez

Joaquin
Pedro
José Miguel
Ivan
Fco.Javier
Joél
Annss
Alvaro
Rubén
Luis

Juan
Oscar
Noemi
Eduardo
Salvador
Ma Teresa
Patricia
Nerea
Ivan
German
Javier
Jorge
Nagore
Juan
David
Roberto
Oscar
Yisak

Lexbaros « ACF

ECONOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

20'58"
21'00"
21'03"
21'03"
21'03"
21'04"
21'13"
21'22"
21'22"
21'32"
21'33"
21'36"
21'39"
21'39"
21'40"
21'44"
21'52"
21'54"
21'56"
21'56"
21'58"
21'58"
21'58"
21'59"
22'04"
22'07"
22'07"
22'08"

29.10.1978
30.01.1974
09.08.1979
03.07.1979
31.01.1971
20.10.1965
05.11.2012
15.08.2000
28.02.1994
02.04.1981
07.03.1991
08.09.1976
08.03.1982
14.01.1973
14.09.1979
17.03.1969
31.05.1992
20.12.1970
05.02.1973
02.10.1976
26.08.1990
20.05.1981
23.10.1996
09.12.1975
14.08.1979
21.03.1974
04.11.1973
01.01.2007

(@ RriEniSHd

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
PBENJAMIN
SUB 20
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SUB 14

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Beer Runners
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Beer Runners
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Calagurris Atlético

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Lexbaros Beronia



@
LogrGjodeporte

109 173 Sacristan

110 39 Estebas

111 66 Martinez

112 62 Manero

113 309 Saenz

114 161 Astrain

115 273 Uzqueda

116 306 Vargas

117 139 Blasco

118 140 Montero

119 31 Collado

120 284 Ruiz

121 135 Béjar

122 44 Garcia

123 10 Ascacibar

124 1 Abad

125 176 Aguilera

126 118 Gonzalez

127 127 San Vicente

128 60 Macias

129 302 Afiibarro

130 36 Erquicia

131 154 Pinillos

132 72 Mifio

133 185 Pascual

134 20 Cadarso

135 88 Ruiz de Azua

136 98 Valls

Salarruyarra
Morras
Matute
Alonso

de Zaintegi
Rodrigo
Elvira
Noboa
Roldan
Bautista
Escudero
Gomez
Garcia
Ochoa
Serrano
Gbmez
Jiménez
Albistu
Navarro
Heras
Fernandez
Mtnez de Guerefio
Bernaldo
Castrijo
Herreros
Ros

de Torre
Marco

Miguel
Eduardo
Angel

Unai
Ariana
Aritch
Lucia
Marta
Javier
Fco.José
Hugo

Pilar

José Manuel
Juantxo
Gregorio
José Maria
David
Rafael
Alejandro
José Ignacio
Maria
Gorka

Ivan
Manuel
Eduardo
Rafael
David
David

Lexbaros « ACF

ECONOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

22'08"
22'09"
22'10"
22'10"
22'10"
22'15"
22'16"
22'17"
22'18"
22'18"
22'18"
22'19"
22'20"
22'20"
22'20"
22'20"
22'20"
22'32"
22'33"
22'34"
22'45"
22'55"
23'06"
23'07"
23'11"
23'14"
23'16"
23'19"

11.09.1972
09.08.1990
01.06.1984
03.09.1998
10.02.1984
08.08.1995
14.12.1992
14.04.1982
22.06.1974
08.05.1978
12.07.1979
28.06.1973
04.02.1964
15.11.1973
09.05.1945
22.07.1974
27.08.1983
10.04.1953
09.07.1976
28.01.1969
30.09.1974
03.10.1979
19.04.1997
18.08.1961
10.02.1983
14.04.1956
13.06.1976
07.06.1973

(@ RriEniSHd

MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SUB 23
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SUB 23
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Maratén Rioja
Calagurris Atlético
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente



@
Logrc‘ﬁb deporte

137 78 Pefa

138 180 Bacaicoa

139 152 Vayo

140 149 Zarate

141 261 Ruiz

143 291 Zorzano

144 166 Mendi

145 165 Uyarra

146 168 Salazar

147 644 Martinez

148 214 Bonafau

149 307 Moreno

150 245 Jaurrieta

151 308 Sainz

152 211 Berango

153 304 Saenz

154 87 Ruiz

155 162 Reinares

156 58 Lezcano

157 232 Flores

158 220 Castrillo

159 239 Gonzalez

160 253 Olivan

160 293 Beluffo

161 242 Ibafez

162 186 Abad

163 181 Blanco

164 296 Rodriguez

Ordéiez
Mufioz
Valencia
Renet
Martinez
Martin
Metola
Soto
Martinez
Bonafau
Soba
Mabomaica
Ledn
Ortega
Martinez
Pinillos
Romero
Gbmez
Pérez
Flores
Puerta
Hervias
Esteban

Tuesta
Gutierrez
Rodriguez
Juanas

Arturo
Fernando
Enrique
Jesus
Lola
Cristina
Domingo
José Maria
Juan Jesus
Alexey
Gemma
Ana

Laura
Laura
Marimar
Andrea
Javier
José Luis
Alberto
Ingrid Dalcy
Amparo
Laura
Raquel
Catalina
Ma.Carmen
Diego

Luis

Juana

Lexbaros « ACF

ECONOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

23'19"
23'19"
23'23"
23'24"
23'25"
23'26"
2327"
23'28"
23'28"
23'28"
23'28"
23'32"
23'32"
23'32"
23'32"
23'32"
23'41"
23'41"
23'43"
23'45"
23'45"
23'47"
23'52"
23'55"
24'06"
24'06"
24'07"
24'07"

21.06.1988
08.02.1963
14.06.1973
31.03.1971
23.03.1982
21.11.1974
02.06.1965
14.12.1948
28.08.1957

06.02.1974
13.02.1979
06.01.1979
04.12.1991
12.03.1969
15.01.1997
03.12.1968
27.08.1963
09.09.1967
13.03.1980
21.07.1960
16.09.1983
27.05.1987
06.03.1994
19.11.1972
04.04.1980
29.11.1976
28.08.1968

(@it

SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SUB 23

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

FEDERﬁﬂIﬂN RIELI#HA 0E

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Corre que te pillo
Corre que te pillo

Independiente

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Beer Runners
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Campo Activo
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Tritones



(J 5 FEDERﬁﬂIﬂN RIELI#HA 0E
LogrGjodeporte LExBores « ar r Mi
165 411 Fernandez  Villa Mirem-ldoia 24'12" 05.06.1969 MASTER Independiente
166 203 Alejos Alarcia M2 Mar 24'18" 06.06.1963 MASTER Independiente
167 238 Gonzélez Alvarez Noelia 24'22" 17.03.1986 SENIOR Independiente
168 28 Cela Verdejo Miguel Angel  24'22" 17.09.1984 SENIOR Independiente
169 73 Noguera Alvarez Jonatan 24'24" 06.12.1978 MASTER Independiente

170 65 Martinez Martin Aitor 24'25" 19.05.1991 SENIOR C.Logrofio Triatlon
171 292 Delgado Lopez Paula 24'30" 14.03.1993 SENIOR Independiente
172 132 idoias Garcia Gabriel 24'30" 06.06.1988 SENIOR Independiente
173 207 Angelova Doycheva Lyubomira 24'35" 31.07.1996 SENIOR Independiente
174 37 Espinosa Azofra Daniel 24'35" 11.07.1994 SENIOR Independiente
175 133 Arce Juez Carlos 24'40" 27.06.1965 MASTER Independiente
176 246 Lapuente Ruiz Silvia 24'47" 11.07.1976 MASTER Independiente
177 881 Zuazo Giménez Naira 25'03" 10.11.2007 SUB 14 Lexbaros Beronia
178 81 Peso Vicente José Ramon  25'05" 21.07.1968 MASTER Independiente
179 407 Fernandez  Garijo Jorge 25'13" 15.11.1994 SENIOR Independiente
180 224 DelaVega Diez del Riguero Belén 25'15" 09.05.1967 MASTER Independiente
181 277 Verde Saez Esther 25'15" 10.11.1974 MASTER Independiente
182 182 Vergara Saenz Manel 25'15" 26.01.1975 MASTER Independiente
183 218 Calonge Pérez Teresa 2517 06.05.1974 MASTER Independiente
184 15 Bravo Hernandez Federico 25'18" 16.10.1970 MASTER Independiente
185 303 Iruzubieta Pinillo Adriana 25'29" 15.08.2004 SUB 16 Independiente
186 153 Iruzubieta Gil Enrique 25'29" 07.07.1970 MASTER Independiente
187 314 Rebrecos Barriuso Marivi 25'30" 13.09.1987 SENIOR Independiente
188 175 Bartolomé Garcia Alvaro 25'30" 22.10.1987 SENIOR Independiente
189 280 Gureeva Rendata 25'35" 30.06.1984 SENIOR Independiente
190 141 Expésito Carballo Antonio M. 25'41" 02.03.1994 SENIOR Beer Runners
191 295 Jiménez Acero Maria 25'46" 21.07.1982 MASTER Independiente

192 212 Blanco Ruiz Ménica 25'46" 01.03.1979 MASTER Independiente



@
Logrc'ﬁb deporte

193 305 Tricio

194 266 Samaniego

195 209 Ausejo

196 270 Soria

197 247 Lopez

198 269 Simon

199 241 Hidalgo

200 43 Fredon

201 217 Bujanda

202 34 Eguizabal

203 313 Zuazo

204 301 Santolaya

205 300 Allejo

206 299 Séez

207 131 Hernaez

208 142 De Miguel

209 61

210 103 Zorzano

211 228 Fernandez

212 178 Tapia

213 17 Brunon

214 128 Martinez

215 250 Mendoza

216 251 Morales

217 279 Yanguas

218 136 Garcia

219 294 Ruiz-Navarro

220

413

Catia

Barbonens
Rincon
Cameo
Hernandez
Aragon
Garcia
Rodriguez
Hidalgo

De la Fuente
Cue

Moral
ifiguez
Pascual

de la Fuente
Gémez
Jimeno

Rodriguez
Gonzalez
Escudera

Garcia
Ballesteros
Pastor
Calahorra
Callens
Daroca
Cima

Irene
Esther
Laura
Maica
Elena
Maria
Rosmary
Alejandro
Regina
Ivan
Isabel
Azucena
Alegria
Rosana
Jeslis Ramoén
Juan

Diego
Henar
José
Frédérique
Angel
Maria
Cristina
Carmen
Matias
Veronica
Lucia

Lexbaros « ACF
ECONMOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

25'650" 21.04.1999
25'50" 15.06.1975
25'650" 11.05.1990
25'50" 05.06.1975
25'650" 01.08.1982
25'651" 19.01.1969
25'63" 30.03.1957
25'63" 12.10.1981
25'63" 22.06.1987
25'63" 02.09.1973
25'64" 09.10.1979
25'655" 04.11.1981
25'656" 04.08.1968
25'658" 04.08.1980
25'68" 20.12.1961
26'05" 01.01.1971
26'05"

26'05" 26.07.1975
26'05" 24.11.1985
26'05" 19.09.1978
26'05" 22.07.1973
26'05" 08.08.1962
26'06" 03.11.1979
26'06 07.06.1971
26'06" 17.06.1988
26'06" 09.07.1983
26'06" 19.10.1974
26'06"

SUB 23

MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER

13.12.1983 MASTER

FEDERMI(]N Rli}JAHA 0E

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente



@
Logr(ﬁb deporte

221 412 Salido

222 23 Calvo

223 21 Cadarso

224 204 Alvarez

225 283 Garcia

226 27 Cavia

227 7 Andrés

228 187 Sanchez

229 29 Ciércoles

230 202 Alcok

231 311 Benitez

232 298 De Pablo

233 287 Herreros

234 35 Elias

235 410 Garcia

236 85 Ruiz

237 230 Fernandez

238 271 Torres

239 229 Fernandez

240 210 Bartolomé

241 288 Bravo

242 14 Bravo

243 289 Vicario

244 297 Murrezan

245 148 Marrén

246 225 Del Rincén

247 276 Vargas

248 234

Saenz de Samaniego David

Hermosilla
Ros
Garcia
Garcia
Ortega
Pérez
Gbmez
Prado

Tapia
Ochagavia

Ruiz

Mas
Cazorla
Domingo
Escudero
Rodriguez
Manzanos
Garcia

Menéndez-Rivas

Renuncio

Pablo
Sanllorente
Reinares

Garcia-BaguerUrbiola

Jorge
Roberto
Ma.del Mar
Raquel
Jesus
Ignacio
Felipe
Mario
Rebeca
Maria
Marian
Elena
Vicente
Nieves
Vicente
Silvia
Ma.del Carmen
Nerea

M2 José
Millan
Guillermo
Estela
Leontina
Blanco
Elena
Sandra
Josefina

Lexbaros « ACF

ECONOMISTAS & ABDCADOS

26'07"
26'07"
26'20"
26'28"
26'34"
26'34"
26'46"
26'46"
26'53"
27'01"
27'04"
27'11"
27'12"
27'14"
27'48"
27'49"
27'49"
27'52"
27'53"
27'53"
28'02"
28'02"
28'09"
28'20"
28'20"
28'31"
28'31"
28'33"

(@it

197IMASTER
21.10.1976 MASTER
21.08.1960 MASTER
07.06.1978 MASTER
03.05.1974 MASTER
16.08.1978 MASTER
13.04.1975 MASTER
15.08.1947 MASTER
30.08.1952 MASTER
11.08.1977 MASTER
11.05.1968 MASTER
01.03.1974 MASTER
17.03.1979 MASTER
04.07.1968 MASTER
27.07.1982 MASTER
09.06.1974 MASTER
07.04.1978 MASTER
14.08.1957 MASTER
10.06.1988 SENIOR
21.08.1968 MASTER
17.12.2008 SUB 12
23.02.1973 MASTER
24.05.1979 MASTER
14.03.1968 MASTER
02.07.1967 MASTER
24.12.1982 MASTER
15.04.1982 MASTER
11.02.1968 MASTER

FEDERﬁﬂIﬂN RIELI#HA 0E

Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia

Independiente
Independiente
Alberite

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Corre que te pillo

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Elite Burgos

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente



@

Logr(ﬁbdeporte
249 249 Martin Gonzélez
250 286 Jubera Romero
251 275 Vallejo Ortiz
252 264 Séaez de GuincRemon
253 235 Gil Lorente
254 46 Garcia Nicolas
255 244 Isla Sarasa
256 272 Torres Escudero
257 223 Cordon Mendoza
258 316 Ocon Moreda
259 310 Lopez Barcels
260 499 Gutierrez Medrano
261 282 Medrano Franco
262 215 Bonilla Puig de la Bellacasa
263 213 Blazquez Tobias
264 80 Pérez Saénz
265 278 Vergara Quisnia
266 258 Pujades Gaston

Inés
Yolanda
Alba
Salomé
Natalia
Antonio
Paula
M2, Nieves
Monica
Carmen
Marifé
Yasmine
Cristina
Blanca
M2 Sonia
Luis
Angela
Carlota

Lexbaros « ACF
ECONMOMISTAS & ABDCADOS
28'37" 01.02.1967
28'38" 28.08.1972
28'46" 01.06.1991
2'54" 20.09.1973
28'54" 03.02.1983
28'55" 24.02.1976
28'57" 25.09.1194
29'18" 07.04.1967
29'40" 12.02.1978
30'10" 18.08.1977
32'17" 30.11.1967
32'28" 29.12.2009
32'28" 12.08.1970
32'44" 05.08.1964
33'02" 18.05.1975
33'05" 01.10.1970
33'05" 25.02.1974
33'05" 08.03.1981

@

MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SUB 12

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

ERACIGN RIDJANA DE

LETISMO

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente



